S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 1.1
Part No:
CHCWPSU10DMX
Chroma-Q™ Color Web™
DMX Power Supply
DESCRIPTION
The power supply shall provide control of up to 10 Color Web 250
(mm) panels or 2.5 Color Web 125 (mm) panels, or a combination of
the two up to 160 pixels.
It shall combine the function of a power supply and an isolated
DMX512A interface.
FEATURES
• Controls up to 10 250mm panels or 2.5 125mm panels, or a
combination of the two up to 160 pixels.
• Can be truss or wall mounted
• 9 VDC power supply for Color Web
• Isolated DMX 512A interface
• Integrated cable support
• Isolated DMX 512A interface
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net dimensions: Width (A): 100mm / 4”
Height (B): 218mm / 8.6”
Depth (C): 110mm / 4.3”
Net weight: 1.4kg / 3lbs
Shipping dimensions: Width: 240mm / 9.4”
Height: 120mm / 4.7”
Depth: 305mm / 12”
Shipping weight: 1.73kg / 3.8lbs
Power: 90-264V 47/440Hz
Power consumption: 100W (max)
Current inrush: 20A - 115V / 40A - 230V
Output current: 10A
DMX connector: XLR-5 male in
XLR-5 female through
Control: USITT DMX512A, RDM (480 channels)
Power connector: IEC
Colour: Black powder coated paint
IP rating: IP20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No
Chroma-Q Color Web DMX Power Supply CHCWPSU10DMX
HQ, UK & International Sales
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Ltd.
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
Northern UK Sales
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Ltd.
Tel: 0113 255 7666
Fax: 0113 255 7676
Artistic Licence is the designer and manufacturer of Color Web. All Chroma-Q LED products are licensed by Color Kinetics. Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks.
The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised. The information contained herein is correct at the time of printing, however as we are constantly refining our product range we reserve the right to change the specification without notice. E&OE.
North American Sales
A.C. Lighting Inc.
Tel: 416-255-9494
Fax: 416-255-3514
Asian Sales
A.C. Lighting Asia KK
Tel: +81 (0)48-475-9377
Fax: +81 (0)48-475-9355